170258-1
Quick Disconnects, Receptacle, 14 – 12 AWG Wire Size, 2.1 – 3.31 mm² Wire Size,
Mating Tab Width 6.35 mm [.25 in], Straight, Brass, FASTIN-FASTON 250
08/11/2024 09:12AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
  Terminals & Splices >  Quick Disconnects
 Terminal Orientation: Straight
 Mating Tab Width: 6.35 mm [ .25 in ]
 Wire Size: 2.1 – 3.31 mm²

English
By downloading the CAD file I accept and agree to the  of use.Terms and Conditions

Application Specification
Japanese
Application Specification
Japanese
Crimping of 250 Series Tab and Receptacle Contacts
Japanese
Instruction Sheets
Customer Manual (non U.S.)
Japanese
''250'' Series, Housing Lance Connector
Japanese
Agency Approvals
UL Report
English